Avago AFCT-5611Z Datasheet
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Avago AFCT-5611Z Transceiver Module Ethernet 1.25Gbd 1310nm 4.75V ~ 5.25V 1000BASE-LX GBIC

AFCT-5611Z

Avago AFCT-5611Z Transceiver Module Ethernet 1.25Gbd 1310nm 4.75V ~ 5.25V 1000BASE-LX GBIC
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